Rainforest Clinic ~ Susan L. Clubb, DVM

3319 ERd.

Loxahatchee, Florida 33470
561-795-4878

susan{@susanclubb.com
www.susanclubb.com

Invoice

CLIENT :
ADDRESS :

PHONE :
DATE :
CLIENT ID :
INVOICE # :

Anthony Kirkpatrick
849 Seddon Cove Way
Tampa, FL 33602

813-390-8690
6/5/2012 6:56:40 PM

3897
18082

PET ID : 3868
SPECIES : Avian

SEX : Male
BIRTHDATE: 7/31/2004 (7y10m18d) TAGID : 071-552-047
WEIGHT : 1032 g.

Date

6/5/2012

6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012

PET NAME : Doc
BREED : Macaw, Hyacinth
COLOR:

MICROCHIP : 071-604-012

Quantity Description .. PriceEach Amount ... Dise_
3 Farm/House Call Hourly Dr.Clubb (sc) $160.00 $480.00 0%
1 Farm/House Call Fee (sc) $80.00 $30.00 0%
1 Culture-oral (sc) $35.00 $35.00 0%
1 Culture-cloacal (sc) $£35.00 $35.00 0%
I Vet Scan Avian Chemistry (sc) $75.00 $75.00 0%
1 Gram Stain (sc) $19.00 $19.00 0%
1 Aspergillus Panel (sc¢) $75.00 $75.00 0%
1 Lipoprotein Panel Uof M (sc) $45.00 $45.00 0%
1 Chlamydia Serology-Miami (sc) $45.00 $45.00 0%

Doc's Total $889.00
Sub Total : $889.00
Sales Tax/Adjustment : $0.00
Total Invoiced ;

$889.00

6/19/2012 12:59:00 PN
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